Jun 03 2024 (16:32) India Rail Info 1

Valsad - Darbhanga Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/09027 - Exp - WR
BRC/Vadodara Junction to DBG/Darbhanga Junction
33h 15m - 1723 km - 19 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BL Valsad 15:00 0 | 0 78 |14 |WR
2 UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 15:50 15:55 5m |0 |1 65 16 |49 |WR
3 ST Surat 16:10 16:15 5m |0 |1 69 |66 (59 |WR
4 |AKV  |Ankleshwar Junction 17:00 17:05 5m (0 |1 119 |22 (20 |WR
5 |BH Bharuch junction 17:30 17:35 5m |0 |1 128 |71 WR
6 BRC |Vadodara Junction 18:35 18:45 10m |0 |1 199 |85 (36 |WR
7 RTM [Ratlam Junction 21:50 22:00 10m |0 |1 459 (41 |494 |WR
8 NAD |Nagda Junction 23:00 23:02 2m |0 |1 500 (46 |[469 [WR
9 UJN Ujjain Junction 00:15 00:20 5m |0 |2 556 |49 (492 |WR
10 |MKC [Maksijunction 01:10 01:15 5m |0 (2 597 |66 |510 |WR
11 [SHRN [Sant Hirdaram Nagar 03:15 03:20 5m |0 |2 729 |49 [519 |WCR
12 |BINA |BinaJjunction 06:20 06:30 10m |0 (2 876 |69 |411 [WCR
13 |SGO |Saugor 07:35 07:37 2m |0 |2 950 |51 [513 |WCR
14 |DMO |Damoh 09:07 09:09 2m |0 |2 1028 |65 WCR
15 |KMZ |[Katni Murwara 10:50 10:55 5m |0 (2 1137 |55 WCR
16 |STA [Satna junction 12:45 12:50 5m |0 |2 1237 |58 |315 |WCR
17 |MKP |Manikpur Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 2 1314 (48 243 [NCR
18 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 16:10 16:15 5m |0 |2 1407 |64 |95 |[NCR

Junction
19 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 18:30 18:40 10m |0 |2 1550 (94 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
20 |BXR [Buxar 19:40 19:42 2m |0 |2 1644 |65 |68 |ECR
21 |ARA |Ara]unction 20:45 20:47 2m [0 |2 1713 [31 |59 |ECR
22 |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 22:15 22:25 10m |0 |2 1758 {21 |53 |ECR
23 [HJP Hajipur Junction 23:25 23:30 5m |0 |2 1779 |50 |55 |ECR
24 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 00:35 00:40 5m |0 |3 1832 (39 |57 |ECR
25 |SPJ Samastipur Junction 02:00 02:20 20m 3 1884 (22 |47 |ECR
26 |DBG |Darbhanga junction 04:00 0 |3 1922 |- 49 |ECR

Jun 03 2024 (16:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



